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Song Title Artist Video Link
Sound and Vision David Bowie https://songwhip.com/david-bowie/sound-and-vision

The Moon and the Sky Sade https://songwhip.com/sade/the-moon-and-the-sky

The Walk (Everything mix) The Cure, Mark
Saunders

https://songwhip.com/the-cure/the-walk-everything-
mix

Kuk The Astronauts https://songwhip.com/the-astronauts/kuk

Blue Moon Beck https://songwhip.com/beck/blue-moon

Petite Annonce
Amoureuse

Kate & Anna
McGarrigle

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JB6-sH5jozA

Confession Philip Glass,
Michael Riesman,
Orchestra

https://songwhip.com/philip-glass/confession

She’s Leaving Home The Beatles https://songwhip.com/the-beatles/shes-leaving-home

Blue Moon Elvis Presley https://songwhip.com/elvis-presley/bluemoon

Moon is Up The Rolling Stones https://songwhip.com/the-rolling-stones/moon-is-up

The Sun Got Up Wilfred N & the
Grown Men

https://soundcloud.com/wilfred-kozub/the-sun-got-up

Blue Light Lindsey
Buckingham

https://songwhip.com/lindsey-buckingham/blue-light

These Days Glenn Campbell https://songwhip.com/glen-campbell/these-days

Oh Honey Wilfred N & the
Grown Men

https://songwhip.com/wilfrednandthegrownmen/oh-h
oney

Emoji of a Wave John Mayer https://songwhip.com/john-mayer/emoji-of-a-wave

I Take it Back Sandy Posey https://songwhip.com/sandy-posey/itakeitback
Yet to Succeed Dwight Yoakam https://songwhip.com/dwight-yoakam/yet-to-suceed

You Dexys https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KTjkuzP7MM8

Curragh of Kildare Dexys https://songwhip.com/dexys/curragh-of-kildare
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Going Home Philip Glass https://songwhip.com/philip-glass/going-home
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